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STATE OF IDAHO
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
To appropriate the public waters of the State of ldaho

ldent. No.

1. Name of applicant(s) Barking Bass Equities, L.L.C Phone

Mailing
Nameconnector(checkone): ! and n o. ! and/or

address c/o Rick Eqan, P.O. Box3442 lsland Park
g1s1s ldaho 71p 83429 Email

2. Name of representative, if any Robert L. Harris, Holden, Kidwell, Hahn & Crapo phone 208-523-0620

Mailing address PO Box 50130 City ldaho Falls

5161.ldaho 71p 83405 E6s11 rharris@holdenlegal.com

a. ! Send all correspondence for this application to the representative and not to the applicant OR
E Send original correspondence to the applicant and copies to the representative.

b. n The representative may submit information for the applicant but is not authorized to sign for the applicant OR
E tne representative is authorized to sign for the applicant. Attach a Power of Attorney or other documentation.

3. Source of water supply Ground water which is a tributary of _
4. Location of point(s) of diversion

5. Water will be used for the following purposes:

Amount 0.30 cfs for Domestic

City

purposes 17sm 111 b 12131 (both dates inclusive)

purposes from _ to _ (both dates inclusive)

purposes from _ to _ (both dates inclusive)

purposes from _ to _ (both dates inclusive)

icfs or acle-feet pcr )-carr)

Amount for
icfs or acre-feet pel vear)

Amount for
(cfs or acre-feet per vear)

Amount for
(cfs or acre-feet per year)

6. Total quantityto be appropriated is (a) 0.30 cubic feet per second (cfs) and/or (b)

7. Proposed diverting works:

acre-feet per year (af).

a. Describe type and size of devices used to divert water from the source. Well and pump into culinary water system

b. Height of storage dam feet; active reservoir capacity acre-feet; total reservoir capacity
acre-feet. lf the reservoir will be filled more than once each year, describe the refill plan in item 12. For

dams 10 feet or more in height AND having a storage capacity of 50 acre-feet or more, submit a separate Application
for Construction or Enlarqement of a New or Existinq Dam. Application required? ! yes n No

c. Proposed well diameter is 8 inches; proposed depth of well is 143 feet.
d. ls ground water with a temperature of greater than 85"F being sought? n yes n ruo

e. lf well is already drilled, when? 1941;rep|.1999 drilling 1r, Andrew Well Drilling Services, lnc

well was drilled for (wellowner) Rick Egan - The Pines at lsland Park ; Drilling permit 11o. 21 -99-e-0078-200

Twp Rge Sec Govt
Lot

1/
To 1//4 County Source Local name or tag #

13N 43E '15 SE SE FREMONT GROUND WATER D001 1499

Received by

For Department Use

Receipt

27-1s"?gtr

Time _ Preliminary

r.r" F-04[a 3n4
Date

\A
check by

Fee $ ,t54. - Receipted by t\ Date o



8. Description of proposed uses (if irrigation only, go to item 9):

a. Hydropower; show total feet of head and proposed capacity in kW
b. Stockwatering; list number and kind of livestock.

c. Municipal; must complete and attach the Municipal Water Riqht Application Checklist.
d. Domestic; show number of households Up to 40 households.

e. Other; describe fully. 

--
9. Description of place of use:

a. lf water is for irrigation, indicate acreage in each subdivision in the tabulation below.
b. lf water is used for other purposes, place a symbol of the use (example: D for Domestic) in the corresponding place

of use below. See instructions for standard symbols.

TWP RGE SEC
NE NW SW SE

TOTALSNE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE

13N 43E 15 D

Total number of acres to be irrigated N/A

10. Describe any other water rights used for the same purposes as described above. lnclude water delivered by a municipality.
canal company, or irrigation district. lf this application is for domestic purposes, do you intend to use this water, water from
another source,.or both. to irrigate your lawn, garden, a
under this application will NOT be used for irrigation pu

nd/or landscaping? WR 21-4'l27 The domestic water sought

rposes (no irrigation is authorized oy tnffi
system)

11. a. Who owns the property at the point of diversion? Applicant.

b. Who owns the land to be irrigated or place of use? Cabin, condominium owners, and homeowners

c lf the property is owned by a person other than the applicant, describe the arrangement enabling the applicani to make
this filing: Water is provided under an Amenities Use Agreement

12 Describe your prop

pages if necessary

osal in narrative form, and provide additional explanation for any of the items above. Attach additional
Applicant believed that WR 21-4127 authorized all uses from the water system. WR2l-4127

covers commercial use at the The Phillips Lodge Resta urant and several cabins on the same parcel. This application
is necessary to cover other existing buildings within Division 1-2 of phill ips Lodge Subdivision, the cabin lots at
Division No. 3 of the Phillips Lodge Subdivision, and a couple of possible new cabins on the restaurant parcel.

13. Time required for completion of works and application of water to proposed beneficial use is 5 years@n!!g!n lyear).

14. MAPOFPROPOSEDPROJECTREQUIRED-Attach anBYz" xll"mapormapsclearlyidentifyingtheproposedpointof
diversion, place of use, section #, township & range. The map scale shall not be less than two 12; incnes equal to one (1)
mile.

The information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any willful
misrepresentations made in this application may result in rejection of the application or cancellation of an approval.

L,
Signature of Applicant Signature of Applicant
Robert L. Harris, Attorney
Print Name (and title, if applicable) Print Name (and title, if applicable)

Application for Permit

21-13s81
Page 2
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.-AHO DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCEb
WELL DRILLER'S REPORT

tlsc Typcwritcr or Ballpoint pen

Frcmo ni

City:

D t- E-^.. Tl.- D

Addrcss: iSiox-421--- - -
Ttlr^n Dr.L-

1. DRILLING PDR,\IIT NO. ''1 _OO_--nlt?A tnn
Other IDlliR No Ta*+ nnnl 1/OO

2. OWNER:
Name:

State: Idaho Zip.. e74?q

3. LOCATION Or'\VELL by legrl description

TWP. _1 3_ Nonhl Or South o
Rge. _43_ East I Or West u
Sec. _1 5_, _1 14, _SE_ 1 /4, -SE_1/+

lOAcres 40 Acres 1 60 Acre6
Gov't Lot County:
Lat: : : Long:

S Address of Well Site: Phillils T ndgr:
ciq-:

(Giye at leilst natue of Road + Distmrce to Road or Liudrnark)
Lot No. Block No. _ Subd- Namc:

5e835
11. WELL TES'TS:

Q Purnp tr Bailer I Air E
Flowin Atssian

lield gat/min Drawdown Pumping Lcvel Time

200+ 126ft .l .lrr

Water Temp BottoD hole tenrp. 

--Water Qualir-v* test or comments:
Depth frst Water Eucoulllered: -]0 ft.

12. L

Completed Deprh: 14? Ft. (Mensurable)
Datc starred: l lil/99 Completed: _ I t 1t 6,rq9

13. DRILLtrR'S CtrRTIFICATION:
I/!V'e certil,v that all minimurn rvcll ct.:nstrrrction standards lvere complied lvith at
the tinre the rig rvas rernovcd.
Firm: Firm: #5

Firrn Ollicial
arid

1U22/99

or

d. [ISE:
I DornesLic
0 Thermal

trlv{unicipal Dlvlolitor trlrrigation
tr Iniection 0 Orher:

5, TYPE OF WORK: check all rhat apply (Replacement, erc.)
tr Nerv Well O lvlodift tr r\baldonment fOther:

(;. DRILL }IETHOD:
I Air Rotary n L-able D N.Iud Rotar! tr Orher;

1. SE.-TLDiG PROCIDTTR]iS: ,

Was drive slioc used? tr Y I N Shoe Depth(s)
Was driveshoesealtestedl tr Y lN How?

8. C'.i,ShiGtLDitrR;

Casing Liner Wdded Threaded

lulrl
trooD
trDtrN

I-engdr ofTailpipe

9. PEITFOR,\TIONS/SCRIIIJNS I
El Pcrlbrations \,[ethod:
Q Scr!]ens Scrccn

IO, ST.1.TIC WATER LI,VEL OR.,IRTESI,A,N PRESSIIRtr:
_l 6_ ft beiow grounrl ,Artesian Pressurc:
Depth florv encountcrctl: 1t

O{fice Use Only
Iuspected b.".';

Trvp_Rge_Sec
ti4 v4 lil

Lat: Long:

Bore
Die From I l)

Rcmarks: I-iflrolog]'. Water Qualitv &
Tenrperaturc Y N

12 0 ) Top Soil X

':r 7 Silt

7 10 Sttf.t Cirav Rlil'olrte X

10 l2 Firm Gral Rhyolire X

l2 30 Gra.v Ba-salt

l0 33 Fracrured Gra;; Basalr X

:JB Crrrv Rhve.litc .\

50 i_1 Fr:rctured GrD Rh)t lite

8:i g4 l:ract[led Bro\.n (q Crx]' Rh_volite

9.1 99 Fractured Grav Rhrolite X

99 l:,2 Solid Grrl,Rhyolitc -\

8 122 t2-1 Sr.urd & llh.volite X

I23 138 Fracturcd Brorvn & Gral Rhvolitc X X

1i8 143 Pea Clavcl X

hn
.ILTIIE

.r l t
. ;l I lttnil

SE"{L,,FILTER P,\( ]K :\N,lOUNT

\{ethodiVaterin.l F-tnrn To Sacks/Prrrmds

Concrctc 0 1?2 3.5Y.-DS Tremmic:

Dia FroDr To Grugc Ilaterial

8 +? 110 .250 Steel

From To Sl(il S;zc Nrmbcr Dismctcr IUnreriil Casing Litrer

tr tr

tr tr

o tr

control devices:
Dcscribc access port or

tb

2 t'13 2 8 1

.t Operator
Dar.; l)i22i99
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Olson, Aaron

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:
Attachments:

Rob Harris <rharris@holdenlegal.com>
Thursday, October 29, 2020 10:25 AM
Olson, Aaron
Barg, Jonie
RE: Barking Bass Equities, L.L.C. Water Right Application For permit

Reinstatement Annual Report 2020.pdf

Aaron and Jonie:

I am emailing both of you because you are each working on a matter for Barking Bass Equities, L.L.C.

First, lreceivedclarificationfrommyclientthatBarkingBass'scorrectmailingaddressisp.O.Box42L,not342.342is
Rick Egan's P.O. Box. lf you could use P.O. Box 42I on the notice of change of water right ownership and with the water
right permit application, that would be great. I apologize for the confusion on this. The address for Barking Bass is
correctly shown on the attached reinstatement notice.

Additionally, if response to Aaron's question, Barking Bass has been reinstated as of yesterday as evidenced by the
attached document.

Please let me know if you need anything else

Thanks,

Robert L. Harris

HOLDEN, KIDWELL, HAHN & CRAPO, PLLC

1-000 Riverwalk Drive, Suite 200
P.O. Box 50130
ldaho Falls, lD 83405-0130
Phone: (208) 523-0620

Fax: (208) 523-9518
E-Mail: rharris@holdenlesal.com

delete the original message and all copies from your system. Thank you.

From: Olson, Aaron <Aaron.Olson@idwr.idaho.gov>
Sent: Friday, October 23,2O2O 4:46 PM

To: Rob Harris <rharris@holdenlegal.com>
Subject: Barking Bass Equities, L.L.C. Water Right Application For permit

7

2l- 13 281
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STATE OF IDAHO
Office of the secretary of state, Lawerence Denney
REINSTATEMENT AN N UAL REPORT
ldaho Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, lD 83720-0080
(208) 334-2301
Filing Fee: $30.00

000404366 I

For Office Use Only

.FILED.
File #: 0004043661

Date Filed: '1012812020 3:16:44 PM

Reinstatement Annual Report Form

Select one: Standard, Expedited or Same Day Service (see Expedited (+$40; filing fee g70)
descriptions below)

current Entity Name BARKTNG BASS EeutIES, L.L.c
The file number of this entity on the records of the tdaho Secretary 0000026286
of State is:

Organized under the laws of: IDAHO

Entity Type: Limited Liability Company (D)

Entily Subtype:

Limited Liability Company Subtype Limited Liability Company

Limiled Liability Company Name:

Limited Liability Company name BARKING BASS EQUITIES, L.L.C.

The registered agent on record is:

Registered Agent RICK E EGAN
Registered Agent
Physical Address

3907 PHILLIPS LOOP RD
ISLAND PARK, ID 83429
Mailing Address

The maillng address of the corporation is:

POBOX421
ISLAND PARK, ID 83429-0421

Limiled Liability Company Managers and Members

Name Tltle Address

E Rict< E Egan Member PO BOX 342
ISLAND PARK, ID 83429

! shetia B Egan Member PO BOX 342
ISLAND PARK, ID 83429

The Application for Reinslatement must be signed by al least one governor

Rick E Egan 10/28/2020
Sign Here Date

Job Title: Member

2t-1328tr
Page 1 of 1



State of ldaho
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
EASTERN Region.900 N SKYLINE DR srE A.IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402-1718
Phone: (208)525-7161 . Fax: (20s)s2s-7177 . website: www.idwr.idaho gov

Brad Little
Governor

November 12,2020

Gary Spackman
Director

BARKING BASS EQUITIES LLC
PO BOX 421
ISLAND PARK, ]D 83429-0421

RE: Application for Permit No. 21-13281

Dear Applicant(s):

The Department of Water Resources has received your water right application. Please
refer to the number referenced above in all future correspondence regarding this
application.

A legal notice of the application has been prepared and is scheduled for publication in the
REXBURG STANDARD JOURNAL on 1112012020 and 11t27t2020. Protests to this
application may be submitted for a period ending ten (10) days after the second
publication.

lf the application is protested, you will be sent a copy of each protest. All protests must be
resolved before the application can be considered for approval. lf the protest(s) cannot be
resolved voluntarily, the Department will conduct a conference and/or hearing on the
matter.

lf the application is not protested, the Department will process your application and notify
you of any action taken on the application. lf your application is approved, the Department
will send you a copy of the permit.

Please contact this office if you have any questions regarding the application.

Sincerely,

Christina Henman
Adm in istrative Assistant



Henman, Christina

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:
Attachments:

Henman, Christina
Thursday, November L2,2020 3:55 PM

STAN DARD JOURNAL (legalnotices@ postregister.com)
Legal Notice for Rexburg Standard Journal
21,-13281, Rexbu rg Sta nda rd Jou rnal.docx

LEGAL NOTICE DEPARTMENT
REXBURG STANDARD JOURNAL
PO BOX 10
REXBURG, ID 83440

RE: Application for Permit No. 21 -13281

Dear Legal Notice Department

Please publish the enclosed legal notice on the dates indicated (once a week for two consecutive
weekly issues). lf you cannot publish the notice on the proposed dates, please contact us
immediately.

An affidavit of publication must be submitted to the Department along with the publication bill. Please
send the affidavit and bill to this office before 121712020. Your cooperation is appreciated.

Thank You,

Christina Henman
Adm inistrative Assistant
ldaho Dept. of Water Resources, Eastern Region
900 N Skyline Ste. A
ldaho Falls, lD 83402
Phone: (2081 497-3793

3



The following application(s) have been filed to appropriate the public waters of the State of ldaho:
2't-13281
BARKING BASS EQUITIES LLC
PO BOX 421
ISLAND PARK, rD 83429-0421
Point of Diversion SESE S1 5 T13N R43E FREMONT County
Source GROUND WATER Tributary
Use: DOMESTIC
01101 lo 12131
0.3 cFS
Total Diversion:
Date Filed:'10-13-2020
Place Of Use: DOMESTIC
T13N R43E S15
SESE
Permits will be subject to all prior water rights. For additional information concerning the property location, contact the Eastern office
at (208)525-7'161 ; or for a full description of the right(s), please see https://idwr.idaho.gov/apps/ExtsearchM/RApplicationResults/.
Protests may be submitted based on the criteria of ldaho Code $ 42-203A. Any protesl against the approval of this application must
be filed with the Director, Dept. of Water Resources, Eastern Region, 900 N SKYL|NE DR STE A, tDAHo FALLS tD 83402-1718
together with a protest fee of 925.00 for each application on or before 1217t2020. The protestant must also send a copy of the
protest to the applicant.
GARY SPACKMAN, Director Published on't1l2Ot2O2O and 1112712020



State of Idaho
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
EASTERN Region.900 N SKYLINE DR srE A.IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402-1718
Phone: (208)525-7161 . Fax: (208')525-7177 . Website: www.idwr.idaho. gov

Brad Little
Governor

Christina Henman
Administrative Asst. I

Enclosure(s)

Gary Spackman
Director

November 12,2020

STATE OF IDAHO
DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
9OO N SKYLINE DR STE B
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402

RE: Application for Permit No. 21-13281

Dear lnterested Party:

The ldaho Department of Water Resources (IDWR) is seeking written comment and/or
recommendations from your organization regarding the above referenced water right
application. You can find a copy of the application at:
https://idwr.idaho.gov/apps/ExtSearchAffRAJSearchA//RADJSearch.aspx. Please
review the application, complete the enclosed recommendation form, and submit it to
this office within 21 days of the date of this letter.

IDWR can finish reviewing an unprotested application as soon as the protest period has
past. Therefore, your prompt response to this request is appreciated. lf your
organization desires to formally protest the approval of this application, you may do so
after the notice is published by filing a written protest along with a $25.00 filing fee
within 10 days after final publication.

Please contact this office if you have any questions regarding the application

Sincerely,

b+6^-


